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English
Topic:Nouns

Circle the nouns

2 |

sleeping watch playing

e Xds

sermming lizn jumping church child

Uze the nouns from abowe bo fill in the blanks

1 s the king of the jungle .

. Eneiry Nikes b play with boys.

Christians goto every Sunday

A Pl pE e e om time.

ghves us waool

He cleaned the beforedinner

A it b the i Blways awtiting
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B Write the given nouns in the correct columns.

apple

juice

tie water

milk skirt rice
socks coffee
tomato shirt

cake
tea
ice cream

Things we eat

Things we wear

Things we drink

|. ice cream

|. coat

|. coffee

c Rewrite all the proper nouns beginning with capital letters.

|, Tomorrow is diwali.

Call hari into the room.

She has gone to mumba.

seema put her toys down.

saturday and sunday are holidays.




EVS
Topic: Myself

i, my name is _» what is vour name?

[ am vasars oelcl,

I amn from o (CDUPATY OF FEF R

I Iivee in » [province or cifv]

I am a student at school .

My teacher is

My Favarite color is

My favorite animal %

My favorite sport i=

Mice to meet vou, have a day.




B. Write four things you like and four things you dislike.

-

Likes

~

-

Dislikes

~




Computer
Topic: Computer and its Uses

State whether the following statements are True or False.

1. Computers have become important part of our lives,
. Humans can also work as fast as computers.
. Humans cannot take decisions on their own.
. Computers have feelings as they feel sad, happy or angry.

. Both humans and computers have memory to store information that can be used later.

B. State whether the following statements are True or False.
1. Atschool, computer can be used to do our homework, play games and listen to music.
. Inairports, computers are used to perform operations and prepare medical reports.
. Computers are also used for making films and advertisements.
. Computers are used to book rooms in stores.

5. Computers are used in restaurants to keep records, to receive orders and to print bills.

. Match the columns.
Column A Column B
. Home (a) Make circulars and notices
. School (b) Keep details of diff erent accounts
. Office (¢) Do medical tests
(d
'i

e

. Hospital Listen to songs

. Bank

)
)

Keep office records
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Subject — Mathematics

< Numbers from

.2) 201 to 999

Students will be able to learn:
» to write number name of numbers from 201 to 999,
* to count numbers using Abacus.
» toread and write the face value and place value of digits in a given number,
* to write expanded and short forms of numbers.
 to compare numbers.
* to arrange numbers in an order.
» to form numbers using the given digits.
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~ 1 know numbers till 200 now. Its very easy, Aman. I will help you ™
Can you help me to count to count numbers beyend 200 using

numbers more than 2007 blocks of hundreds, tens and ones.
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2 hundreds 1 ten 3 ones

Similarly, 3 hundreds + 9 tens + 4 ones = 394
7 hundreds + 2 tens + 9 ones = 729

Number Names

We already know how to write the number name of 3-digit numbers up to
200. We always write the hundreds place first, then the tens and ones places
together. Let’s see how to write number name of numbers more than 200.

213 is written as two hundred thirteen.

394 is written as three hundred ninety-four.




Numbers from 201 to 300

yers and read them aloud.

241 261

210 230 280

Mow, write the number name of the given numbers.

209

265

299

240

300

272




Numbers from 301 to 400

2. Fill in the missing numbers and read them aloud.

301 321 351 37l

310 330 340 360 380

Now, write the number name of the given numbers.

333

357

369

398

372

345




Numbers from 401 to 500

; and read them aloud.

451

420 450

MNow, write the nun |:"I 1ame of

420

444




Numbers from 501 to 600

4. Fill in the missing numbers and read them aloud.

=01 531 =6l

510 530 550

MNow, write the number name of the given numbers.

515

543

535

567
509

524

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=VZCM7NGp8BI
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